7C RAYMOND AVENUE • SALEM, NH 03079
603.893.0588 • FAX: 603.893.8280
800.227.1066 • www.NEAT.com
• Ideal for scanning
and step and repeat
applications
• High speed linear
motor

  3.000
7.0002.000
7.000
2.000
"A""A"
"n" PLACES
CLEARANCE FOR #10 SHCS
DE-9M FOR
HALL EFFECTS
DE-15M FOR
LIMIT & ENCODER
DA-3M FOR
MOTOR
Third Angle Projection
Model Travel Length n A
SAS-800 Stage 8.00" 22 8 —
SAS-1200 Stage 12.00" 26 8 —
SAS-1800 Stage 18.00" 32.5 12 7.375
SAS-2400 Stage 24.00" 39.5 12 9.125
SAS-3600 Stage 36.00" 53 12 12.5
SPECIFICATIONS SAS-IL-800 SAS-IL-1200 SAS-IL-1800 SAS-IL-2400 SAS-IL-3600
Travel (inches) 8 12 18 24 36
Overall Height (inches) 3 3 3 3 3
Positional Accuracy (microns)1 6 9 11 13 21